RESULTATS, 17 SEPTEMBRE 2024

Rang N° paire
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Joueurs

Yvonne Papaux Karrer
Simone Schorderet
Kathrin Ducotterd
Arlette D'Eternod
Sylvie Eugster
Michelle Deliege
Fabienne Pasquier
Monique Stempfel
Marguerite Bruelhart
Marc Achtari
Stéphane Jorg
Marie-Pierre Schueler
Jacqueline de Muralt
Rita Tissot
Gerhard Kornfeld
Heidi Fuhrer
Dorothée Wellensiek
Janine Zurkinden
Christophe Pillonel
André Binggeli
Nicole Proenca

Lucia Agazzi

Eugene Pasquier
Anne Lévy
Anne-Marie De Mont
Gérald Jan
Marcienne Progin
Anne-Lise Romanens
Farideh Hank
Marie-José Schmid
Irene Buol
Achtari Suzy
Madeleine Kolly
Sylvia Pulver
Arianne Baeriswyl
Isabelle Meyer
Heinz Fuhrer
Edith Beck
Christiane von der Weid
Alexandre Karrer
Frangoise Aebischer
Edy Crittin
Heinz Beck

Mario Strickler

MP
316.1
312.1
301.1
290.6
280.8
275.6
272.5
268.9
267.3
263.8
262.6
261.9
261.9
257.8
257.4
254.4
247.8
233.2
233.2
229.8
198.2
173.4

%
60.79
60.02
57.90
55.88
54.00
53.00
52.40
51.71
51.40
50.73
50.50
50.37
50.37
49.58
49.50
48.92
47.65
44.85
44.85
44.19
38.12
33.35
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/09/17/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/09/17/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/09/17/pair/20
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/09/17/pair/21
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/09/17/pair/18
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/09/17/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/09/17/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/09/17/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/09/17/pair/13
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/09/17/pair/14
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/09/17/pair/22
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/09/17/pair/15
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/09/17/pair/17
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/09/17/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/09/17/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/09/17/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/09/17/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/09/17/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/09/17/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/09/17/pair/19
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/09/17/pair/16
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/09/17/pair/2
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